One-Stop Gas Solution 8
  LITEN
Internal structure Middle opening, bottom
mounting holes
External dimension
◎ Valve seat material: PCTFE, PTFE
◎ Diaphragm material: SS316L,Hastelloy
◎ Female thread: 1/2"NPT(F)

PORT CONFIGURATIONS
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
R22 L:316L
B: Brass
A
B
G
M
R:3000psi
K:500psi
F:0~250psi
C:0~100psi
B:0~50psi
A:0~25psi
G:MPa
P:psi/bar
W: No
Gauges
04:1/2"NPT(F)
05:1/2'NPT(M)
12:3/8"OD
13:1/2"OD
More...
04:1/2"NPT(F)
05:1/2'NPT(M)
12:3/8"OD
13:1/2"OD
More...
R: Safety valve
P: Center-mounted
F: Fixed panel
None
Series Body
Material
Body
Port
Inlet
Pressure
Outlet
Pressure
Pressure
Guages
Inlet
Connection
Outlet
Connection
R22 L A -R F G -00 -00 -R
Optional
Accessories